
RASPORED 2 dan ZA PRVENSTVO BiH

Sejdalija Heljić

Dino Šehović

Emir Salkić

Alečko Omerspahić

Karlo Zovko

Midhat Kulo

Fadil Omerspahić

Željko Matijević

Damir Bilalagić

Dženan Tarik Mušić

Edo Arslanagić

Goran Radonjić

Barudin Zjajo

Marijana Dinek

Jasna Šahbegović

Ljilja Srna

Edina Sudžuka

Dunja Selmanagić

Amra Ćehajić

9:40

8:30

8:40

9:10

9:20

8:50

9:00



Igor Baroš

Žarko Romić

Mario Mandurić

Željko Ler

Bensad Hasanbegović

Ognjen Baroš

Nevenko Ćuk

Robert Mandurić

Ešref Salković

Asim Omanić

Miroslav Tomić

Zoran Palameta

Nedim Ćehajić

Dejan Šaran

Amar Arslanagić

Ivan Ivanković

Mahir Kadrić

Jasmin Selmanagić

Adnan Novo 

Samir Smajić

Ena Smajić

Lamijan Ćehaić

Jasna Šehović

Zlata Mušić

14:10

14:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00


